
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 6, 6 sarjaa am (07.02.2019-10.02.2019)
Valvoja:ÅIFK

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Kivikoski Heidi TuUL B Turku 1315 38 246
2 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1275 39 215
3 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1228 32 180
4 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1226 36 187
5 Teppo Merja TuWe C Turku 1173 27 203
6 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1073 15 204
7 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1046 13 200
8 Silvander Carola R-4 C Turku 1025 20 184
9 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1023 21 200

10 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 986 17 158
11 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 979 15 146
12 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 976 18 215
13 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 961 11 172
14 Tainio Marja-Liisa TKN C Turku 833 10 126
15 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 735 4 125

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 6, 6 sarjaa am (07.02.2019-10.02.2019)
Valvoja:ÅIFK

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Lehtonen Juha ÅIFK A Turku 1287 39 211
2 Rantanen Jari TuWe B Turku 1280 38 198
3 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1275 39 215
4 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1226 36 187
5 Murto Timo SC B Turku 1210 31 192
6 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1208 31 227
7 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1204 30 183
8 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1189 31 186
9 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1174 27 238

10 Kottonen Kalevi K-29 C Turku 1152 28 186
11 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 1142 30 159
12 Walden Kaj-Erik TuSKa C Turku 1119 28 213
13 Hurskainen Jouko TuWe B Turku 1115 28 142
14 Kaseniemi Mauno TPS B Turku 1079 18 174
15 Aarnio Arto SC C Turku 1078 25 177
16 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1073 15 204
17 Wiklund Jarkko TuSKa C Turku 1059 29 160
18 Simojoki Jarmo TuUL C Turku 1049 20 154
19 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1046 13 200
20 Silvander Carola R-4 C Turku 1025 20 184
21 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 986 17 158
22 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 979 15 146



23 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 976 18 215
24 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 961 11 172
25 Järvinen Kari TuSKa C Turku 956 19 233
26 Jääskeläinen Erkki Ratas C Turku 840 13 143
27 Tainio Marja-Liisa TKN C Turku 833 10 126


